FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP E

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 16 JAN 2013
FRA -France

Shoots/ Height Weight

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Club

5 ALBERT Julien
27 AMAR Baptiste
23 ARROSSAMENA Nicolas
18 AUVITU Yohann
3 BACHET Vincent
41 BELLEMARE Pierre Edouard
8 BERTHON Eliot
26 BERTRAND Charles
74 BESCH Nicolas
12 CLAIREAUX Valentin
14 da COSTA Stephane
80 da COSTA Teddy
24 DESROSIERS Julien
91 DUSSEAU Kevin
9 FLEURY Damien
30 FOUQUEREL Clement
17 GUTIERREZ Romain
71 GUTTIG Anthony
49 HARDY Florian
84 HECQUEFEUILLE Kevin
22 HENDERSON Brian
39 HUET Cristobal
55 JANIL Jonathan
19 LAMPERIER Loic
42 LHENRY Fabrice
4 MANAVIAN Antonin
10 MEUNIER Laurent
90 MOISAND Maxime
47 MORANT Johann
33 QUEMENER Ronan
28 RAUX Damien
81 RECH Anthony
25 RITZ Nicolas
54 ROUSSEL Antoine
38 ROUSSEL Thomas
13 TARDIF Luc
77 TREILLE Sacha
7 TREILLE Yorick

Total: 33 players and 5 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Team Leader:
Team Doctor:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:
Physiotherapist:
Team Staff:
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Name

kg / Ibs

R 1.82/6'0" 85/187
L 1.83/6'0" 87/192
R 1.81/5"11" 78/172
L 1.81/5"11" 88/194
L 1.81/511" 85/187
L 1.82/6'0" 87/192
L 1.71/57" 73/161
R 1.84/6'0" 87/192
L 1.79/510" 87 /192
R 1.81/5"11" 87/192
R 1.80/5"11" 82/181
R 1.81/5"11" 83/183
L 1.78 /510" 81/179
L 1.87/62" 95/209
R 1.79/510" 84/185
K L 1.82/6'0" 80/176
L 1.74 /59" 79/174
L 1.86/6'1" 83/183
K L 1.86/6'"1" 84/185
R 1.84/6'0" 88/194
L 1.81/511" 84/185
K L 1.84/6'0" 87/192
R 1.89/62" 93/205
L 1.86/6'1" 89/196
K L 1.80/511" 83/183
R 1.91/6'3" 101/223
R 1.83/6'0" 86/190
R 1.77 /510" 78/172
R 1.80/5"11" 96/212
K L 1.85/6'1" 83/183
L 1.79/510" 84/185
L 1.76 /59" 78/172
L 1.80/5"11" 80/176
L 1.83/6'0" 88/194
L 1.83/6'0" 85/187
L 1.92/6'4" 100/220
L 1.96/6'5" 98/216
R 1.90/6'3" 101/223

FRANCHETERRE Patrick

MESSIN Benoit

HENDERSON Dave

POUSSE Pierre
NARDI Jordane
OMER Aurelien

MANSON Edouard
DEFOOR Sebastien

VALVO Adrien

24 JAN 1986
11 NOV 1979
9 JAN 1990
27 JUL 1989
29 APR 1978
6 MAR 1985
27 APR 1992
5 FEB 1991
25 OCT 1984
5 APR 1991
11 JUL 1989
17 FEB 1986
14 OCT 1980
24 JUL 1991
1 FEB 1986
4 AUG 1990
9 SEP 1992
30 OCT 1988
8 FEB 1985
20 NOV 1984
22 NOV 1986
3 SEP 1975
24 SEP 1987
7 AUG 1989
29 JUN 1972
26 APR 1987
16 JAN 1979
11 JUN 1990
7 APR 1986
13 FEB 1988
3 NOV 1984
9 JUL 1992
26 FEB 1992
21 NOV 1989
22 NOV 1985
30 NOV 1984
6 NOV 1987
15 JUL 1980

Citizenship
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Angers Ducs

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
JYP Jyvaskyla

Amiens Gothiques
Skelleftea AIK

Lausanne HC

Lukko Rauma

Cracovia Krakow

Amiens Gothiques
Binghamton Senators

GKS Tychy

Rouen Dragons

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Sodertalje SK

Chamonix Chamois

Rouen Dragons

Tranas AIF

Angers Ducs

Karlskrona HK

Angers Ducs

Lausanne HC

Rouen Dragons

Briancon Diables Rouges
Rouen Dragons

Innsbruck Haie

Straubing Tigers

Odense Bulldogs

HC Lugano

Briancon Diables Rouges
Mulhouse Scorpions

Rouen Dragons

Dijon Ducs

Texas Stars

Amiens Gothiques
Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Sparta Prague

Pirati Chomutov

Date of Birth

19 NOV 1948
22 OCT 1964
13 MAR 1952
27 FEB 1966
15 NOV 1984
12 SEP 1978
5 DEC 1973
3 0CT 1978
9 DEC 1978
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ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP E

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3320FRA_32E 2.0 Report Created WED 16 JAN 2013 10:03 GMT+2 Page 2/2



ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP E

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 25 JAN 2013
GBR - Great Britain

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

30 BOWNS Ben GK L 1.79/510" 102/225 21 JAN 1991 Hull Stingrays
5 CLARKE David F R 1.85/6'"1" 86/190 5 AUG 1981 Nottingham Panthers
33 COWLEY Russell D L 1.80/511" 81/179 12 AUG 1983 Coventry Blaze
27 DAVIES Benjamin F R 1.72/58" 75/165 18 JAN 1991 Cardiff Devils
32 DAVIES Mathew F L 1.68/5'6" 75/165 15 FEB 1990 Hull Stingrays
12 DOWD Robert F R 1.78 /510" 82/181 26 MAY 1988 IF Troja-Ljungby
10 FARMER Robert F L 1.91/6'3" 94/207 21 MAR 1991 Braehead Clan
24 GARSIDE Mark F L 1.77 /510" 84 /185 21 MAR 1989 Belfast Giants
9 GREENER Joseph F L 1.85/6"1" 95/209 2 FEB 1987 Basingstoke Bison
7 HEWITT Jason F R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 28 AUG 1983 Sheffield Steelers
23 HILL Phillip F L 1.91/6'3" 91/201 23 MAY 1982 Cardiff Devils
26 JAMIESON Leigh F R 1.95/6'5" 95/209 30 JUL 1985 Milton Keynes Lightning
15 LACHOWICZ Robert F L 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 8 FEB 1990 Nottingham Panthers
4 LEE Stephen D R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 1 OCT 1990 Nottingham Panthers
25 LONGSTAFF David F R 1.88/62" 99/218 26 AUG 1974 Guildford Flames
35 LYLE Stevie GK L 1.78 /510" 79/174 4 DEC 1979 Basingstoke Bison
16 MEYERS Daniel D R 1.88/62" 93/205 2 MAR 1983 Sheffield Steelers
1 MURPHY Stephen GK L 1.56/51" 76/168 11 DEC 1981 Belfast Giants
8 MYERS Matthew F R 1.89/6'2" 93/205 6 NOV 1984 Nottingham Panthers
3 NELL Aaron F L 1.90/6'3" 93/205 22 OCT 1989 Swindon Wildcats
17 O CONNOR Ben D L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 21 DEC 1988 Arlan Kokshetau
18 OWEN Gregory F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 19 JUN 1981 Basingstoke Bison
6 PEACOCK Craig F L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 8 AUG 1988 Belfast Giants
13 PHILLIPS David D R 1.79/5'10" 89/ 196 14 AUG 1987 Belfast Giants
20 PHILLIPS Jonathan F R 1.75/5'9" 82/181 14 JUL 1982 Sheffield Steelers
28 PHILLIPS Kevin D R 1.80/5"11" 82/181 5 JAN 1986 Braehead Clan
2 RICHARDSON Mark D R 1.83/6'0" 85/187 3 OCT 1986 Cardiff Devils
11 SARICH Rodney F L 1.90/6'3" 83/183 23 MAR 1981 Sheffield Steelers
19 SHIELDS Colin F R 1.81/511" 82/181 27 JAN 1980 Belfast Giants
21 TAIT Ashley F R 1.83/6'0" 86/190 9 AUG 1975 Sheffield Steelers
22 THOMAS Mark D R 1.90/6'3" 89/196 23 JUL 1983 Sheffield Steelers
14 WEAVER Jonathan D L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 20 JAN 1977 Nottingham Panthers
29 WOOLHOUSE Geoffrey GK L 1.77 /510" 74 /163 7 JAN 1985 Sheffield Steelers

Total: 29 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: TURNER lan GBR 28 MAR 1955
Head Coach: HAND Tony GBR 15 AUG 1967
Assistant Coach: CHRISTIANSEN Doug USA 23 MAY 1978
Equipment Manager: ELLERY Jason GBR 20 MAY 1970
Physiotherapist: MACPHAIL Mairi GBR 11 JAN 1967
Physiotherapist: GIBBONS Dale GBR 25 SEP 1985
General Manager: FRENCH Andy GBR 27 OCT 1961
Team Staff: HAND David GBR 15 MAY 1970
Media Manager: ELLIS Chris GBR 24 SEP 1977

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP E

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 31 JAN 2013
KAZ - Kazakhstan

Shoots/

Pos

Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

23 ALEXANDROV Viktor
79 BELYAYEV Maxim
5 BLOKHIN Yevgeni
27 BUMAGIN Yevgeni
38 DALLMAN Kevin
37 FADEYEV Yevgeni
33 GAVRILIN Andrei
20 KOLESNIK Vitali
62 KRASNOSLOBODTSEV Vadim
70 LITVINENKO Alexei
4 NOVOPASHIN Vitali
18 POLISHUK Fyodor
1 POLUEKTOQV Pavel
81 PUSHKARYOV Konstantin
92 RAKHMANOQV Mikhail
85 ROMANOQV Konstantin
2 SAVCHENKO Roman
26 SAVENKOV Konstantin
7 SEMYONOV Maxim
25 SOLAREV llya
48 STARCHENKO Roman
55 TROSHINSKI Alexei
36 UPPER Dmitri
29 VASILCHENKO Alexei
31 YEREMEYEV Vitali
11 ZHAILAUOV Talgat

Total: 23 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
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1.75/59"
1.80/5"11"
1.88/6'2"
1.82/6'0"
1.79/5"10"
1.76 /59"
1.87/62"
1.90/6'3"
1.90/6'3"
1.98/6'6"
1.82/6'0"
1.72/5'8"
1.77 /510"
1.81/511"
1.75/59"
1.83/6'0"
1.89/6'2"
1.83/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.92/6'4"
1.78 /510"
1.83/6'0"
1.86/6"1"
1.85/6"1"
1.85/6"1"
1.74 /59"

76 /168
83/183
92 /203
84 /185
89 /196
82 /181
90/ 198
92 /203
90 /198
105 /231
84 /185
771170
80/176
781172
711157
82 /181
86 /190
791174
82/181
91 /201
82 /181
96 /212
93 /205
89 /196
86 /190
80/176

28 DEC 1985
24 AUG 1979
29 MAY 1979
7 APR 1982
26 FEB 1981
9 JUL 1982
24 JUL 1978
20 AUG 1979
16 AUG 1983
7 MAR 1980
28 SEP 1978
4 JUL 1979
20 JAN 1992
12 FEB 1985
27 MAY 1992
14 MAR 1985
28 JUL 1988
25 MAR 1990
9 FEB 1984
2 AUG 1982
12 MAY 1986
9 OCT 1973
27 JUL 1978
29 MAR 1981
23 SEP 1975
7 JUL 1985

Barys Astana

Yugra Khanty-Mansisk
Neftekhimik Nizhnekamsk
Barys Astana

SKA St. Petersburg
Barys Astana

Barys Astana
Lokomotiv Yaroslavl
Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Lokomotiv Yaroslavl
Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Vityaz Chekhov

Barys Astana

Traktor Chelyabinsk
Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KRIKUNOV Vladimir RUS 23 APR 1950
Assistant Coach: SAGYMBAYEYV Yerlan KAZ 5 APR 1970
Assistant Coach: KRIVONOSOQV Ivan RUS 2 SEP 1951
Assistant Coach: ACHZIGER Alexander GER 5 JAN 1953
Assistant Coach: ZVYAGIN Sergei RUS 17 FEB 1971
General Manager: BABAYEV Shumi RUS 27 MAR 1971
Equipment Manager: MUKATAYEV Marat KAZ 26 FEB 1960
Team Doctor: MOROZOV Igor RUS 18 JUN 1968

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP E

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 4 FEB 2013
LAT -Latvia

Shoots/ Height Weight

No N
S REE kg / Ibs

= Catches m/ftin

22 ANDERSONS Janis 1.87/62" 86/190
75 ANKIPANS Girts 1.86/6'"1" 98/216
37 BARTULIS Oskars 1.90/6'3" 92/203
21 BERZINS Armands 1.92/6'4" 97/214
96 BICEVSKIS Maris 1.80/5"11" 79/174
52 BIEZAIS Elvijs 1.84/6'0" 86/190
4 BUKARTS Roberts 1.84/6'0" 83/183
44 CIBULSKIS Oskars 1.87/62" 80/176
47 CIPULIS Martins 1.81/511" 85/187
10 DARZINS Lauris 1.91/6'3" 91/201
16 DAUGAVINS Kaspars 1.85/6'1" 93/205
12 DZERINS Andris 1.85/6'"1" 85/187
13 GALVINS Guntis 1.87/62" 82/181
59 GIRGENSONS Zemgus 1.87/62" 90/198
27 GUDLEVSKIS Kristers K 1.92/6'4" 86/190
70 INDRASIS Miks 1.90/6'3" 85/187
41 IVANANS Raitis 1.93/6'4" 109/ 240
6 JASS Maris 1.88/62" 90/198
90 JEKIMOVS Roberts 1.80/5"11" 80/176
1 JUCERS Maris 1.90/6'3" 83/183

X

28 KALNINS Janis
15 KARSUMS Martins

1.78 /510" 84/185
1.78 /510" 90/ 198

18 KENINS Ronalds 1.82/6'0" 91/201
32 KULDA Arturs 1.88/62" 98/216

2 LAVINS Rodrigo 1.80/5"11" 84/185
31 MASALSKIS Edgars K 1.76 /59" 85/187
87 MEIJA Gints 1.85/6'"1" 80/176
30 MUSTUKOVS Ervins K 1.84/6'0" 80/176
14 NIZIVIJS Aleksandrs 1.77/510" 77/170

8 OZOLINS Sandis 1.90/6'3" 95/209

9 PAVLOVS Vitalijs 1.95/6'5" 98/216
77 POREJS Martins 1.81/5"11" 83/183
81 PUJACS Georgijs 1.84/6'0" 83/183
25 REDLIHS Jekabs 1.85/6'1" 86/190
26 REDLIHS Krisjanis 1.89/62" 93/205

24 REDLIHS Mikelis
3 REKIS Arvids

1.80/511" 83/183
1.80/511" 90/ 198

r—r-rrr$pxyxy$yrrrrrrrOpxyrrOroOCOOCOpxyOrCOOOCOCbCCbCCCCCCC b

20 SAULIETIS Kaspars 1.90/6'3" 88/194
17 SIROKOVS Aleksejs 1.82/6'0" 86/190
73 SKVORCOVS Gunars 1.86/6'1" 86/190
11 SOTNIEKS Kristaps 1.84/6'0" 76/168

5 SPRUKTS Janis 1.89/62" 85/187
60 STALS Juris 1.91/6'3" 94/207

Total: 38 players and 5 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function

Team Leader: LIPMANS Kirovs
Head Coach: NOLAN Ted
Assistant Coach: COOLEN Thomas
General Manager: BALDONIEKS Maris
Team Doctor: KVEPS Janis
Physiotherapist: NOVEICUKS Arnis
Equipment Manager: EGLITIS Ingus

Date of Birth

7 OCT 1986
29 NOV 1975
21 JAN 1987
27 DEC 1983

3 AUG 1991
30 JUN 1991
27 JUN 1990

9 APR 1988
29 NOV 1980
28 JAN 1985
18 MAY 1988
14 FEB 1988
25 JAN 1986

5 JAN 1994
31 JUL 1992
30 SEP 1990

3 JAN 1979
18 JAN 1985
11 NOV 1989
18 JUN 1987
13 DEC 1991
26 FEB 1986
28 FEB 1991
25 JUL 1988

3 AUG 1974
31 MAR 1980

4 SEP 1987

7 APR 1984
16 SEP 1976

3 AUG 1972
17 JUN 1989

6 JUL 1991
11 JUN 1981
29 MAR 1982
15 JAN 1981

1JUL 1984

1 JAN 1979
12 JUN 1987
20 FEB 1981
13 JAN 1990
29 JAN 1987
31 JAN 1982

8 APR 1982

Citizenship
LAT
CAN
CAN
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

Kompanion Kyiv
Dinamo Riga
Donbass Donetsk
Kompanion Kyiv
Dinamo Riga
Dinamo Riga
Dinamo Riga
Dinamo Riga

Lev Prague

Ak Bars Kazan
Ottawa Senators
Dinamo Riga
Dinamo Riga
Rochester Americans
Dinamo Riga
Dinamo Riga
Dinamo Riga
Hannover Scorpions
SaiPa Lappeenranta
Dinamo Riga
Liepajas Metalurgs
Dinamo Riga

ZSC Lions Zurich
Sibir Novosibirsk
Dinamo Riga
Yugra Khanty-Mansisk
Dinamo Riga

Mora IK

Lev Prague

Atlant Mytishi
Dinamo Riga
Dinamo Riga
Avangard Omsk
Dinamo Riga
Dinamo Riga
Dinamo Riga
Dinamo Riga
Yunost Minsk

Red Ice Martigny
Dinamo Riga
Dinamo Riga
CSKA Moscow
Kompanion Kyiv

Date of Birth

5NOV 1940

7 APR 1958
20 NOV 1953
24 MAY 1955
13 OCT 1940
28 OCT 1988
21 JAN 1969
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ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP E

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Physiotherapist: MAZURS Fjodors LAT 27 NOV 1956
Assistant Coach: KLUCIS Vilnis LAT 3 APR 1960

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION TOURNAMENT GROUP E

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 8 FEB 2013
Initial Registration 6 FEB 2013

FRA - France

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

Registration

3 BACHET Vincent D L 1.81/5"11" 85/187 29 APR 1978 Amiens Gothiques
4 MANAVIAN Antonin D R 1.91/6'3" 101/223 26 APR 1987 Innsbruck Haie
7 TREILLE Yorick F R 1.90/6'3" 101/223 15 JUL 1980 Pirati Chomutov
9 FLEURY Damien F R 1.79/5'10" 84/185 1 FEB 1986 Sodertalje SK
10 MEUNIER Laurent F R 1.83/6'0" 86/190 16 JAN 1979 Straubing Tigers
12 CLAIREAUX Valentin F R 1.81/5"11" 87/192 5 APR 1991 Amiens Gothiques
18 AUVITU Yohann D L 1.81/5'11" 88/194 27 JUL 1989 JYP Jyvaskyla
19 LAMPERIER Loic F L 1.86/6'1" 89/196 7 AUG 1989 Briancon Diables Rouges
22 HENDERSON Brian F L 1.81/511" 84/185 22 NOV 1986 Angers Ducs
24 DESROSIERS Julien F L 1.78 /510" 81/179 14 OCT 1980 Rouen Dragons
25 RITZ Nicolas F L 1.80/511" 80/176 26 FEB 1992 Dijon Ducs
26 BERTRAND Charles F R 1.84/6'0" 87/192 5 FEB 1991 Lukko Rauma
27 AMAR Baptiste D L 1.83/6'0" 87/192 11 NOV 1979 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
28 RAUX Damien F L 1.79/5'10" 84 /185 3 NOV 1984 Mulhouse Scorpions
39 HUET Cristobal GK L 1.84/6'0" 87/192 3 SEP 1975 Lausanne HC
41 BELLEMARE Pierre Edouard F L 1.82/6'0" 87/192 6 MAR 1985 Skelleftea AIK
42 LHENRY Fabrice GK L 1.80/511" 83/183 29 JUN 1972 Rouen Dragons
47 MORANT Johann D R 1.80/5"11" 96/212 7 APR 1986 HC Lugano
49 HARDY Florian GK L 1.86/6'1" 84/185 8 FEB 1985 Angers Ducs
77 TREILLE Sacha F L 1.96/6'5" 98/216 6 NOV 1987 Sparta Prague
81 RECH Anthony F L 1.76 /59" 78/172 9 JUL 1992 Rouen Dragons
84 HECQUEFEUILLE Kevin D R 1.84/6'0" 88/194 20 NOV 1984 Karlskrona HK
90 MOISAND Maxime D R 1.77 /510" 78/172 11 JUN 1990 Odense Bulldogs
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HENDERSON Dave FRA 13 MAR 1952
Assistant Coach: POUSSE Pierre FRA 27 FEB 1966
Team Leader: FRANCHETERRE Patrick FRA 19 NOV 1948
Equipment Manager: OMER Aurelien FRA 12 SEP 1978
Equipment Manager: NARDI Jordane FRA 15 NOV 1984
Physiotherapist: DEFOOR Sebastien FRA 3 OCT 1978
Physiotherapist: MANSON Edouard FRA 5DEC 1973
Team Doctor: MESSIN Benoit FRA 22 OCT 1964
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 27
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 877192
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3320FRA_33 3.0 Report Created FRI 8 FEB 2013 14:39 GMT+2

Page 1/1




FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP E

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 6 FEB 2013

Initial Registration 6 FEB 2013

GBR - Great Britain

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 LYLE Stevie GK L 1.78 /510" 79/174 4 DEC 1979 Basingstoke Bison
2 RICHARDSON Mark D R 1.83/6'0" 85/187 3 OCT 1986 Cardiff Devils
4 LEE Stephen D R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 1 OCT 1990 Nottingham Panthers
5 CLARKE David F R 1.85/6'1" 86/190 5 AUG 1981 Nottingham Panthers
6 PEACOCK Craig F L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 8 AUG 1988 Belfast Giants
7 HEWITT Jason F R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 28 AUG 1983 Sheffield Steelers
8 MYERS Matthew F R 1.89/62" 93/205 6 NOV 1984 Nottingham Panthers
10 FARMER Robert F L 1.91/6'3" 94/207 21 MAR 1991 Braehead Clan
11 SARICH Rodney F L 1.90/6'3" 83/183 23 MAR 1981 Sheffield Steelers
12 DOWD Robert F R 1.78 /510" 82/181 26 MAY 1988 IF Troja-Ljungby
13 PHILLIPS David D R 1.79/5'10" 89/196 14 AUG 1987 Belfast Giants
15 LACHOWICZ Robert F L 1.78/5'10" 76/ 168 8 FEB 1990 Nottingham Panthers
16 MEYERS Daniel D R 1.88/6'2" 93/205 2 MAR 1983 Sheffield Steelers
17 O CONNOR Ben D L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 21 DEC 1988 Arlan Kokshetau
18 OWEN Gregory F R 1.85/6'"1" 85/187 19 JUN 1981 Basingstoke Bison
19 SHIELDS Colin F R 1.81/5"11" 82/181 27 JAN 1980 Belfast Giants
20 PHILLIPS Jonathan F R 1.75/59" 82/181 14 JUL 1982 Sheffield Steelers
21 TAIT Ashley F R 1.83/6'0" 86/190 9 AUG 1975 Sheffield Steelers
22 THOMAS Mark D R 1.90/6'3" 89/196 23 JUL 1983 Sheffield Steelers
23 HILL Phillip F L 1.91/6'3" 91/201 23 MAY 1982 Cardiff Devils
24 GARSIDE Mark F L 1.77 /510" 84 /185 21 MAR 1989 Belfast Giants
30 BOWNS Ben GK L 1.79/510" 102 /225 21 JAN 1991 Hull Stingrays

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HAND Tony GBR 15 AUG 1967
Assistant Coach: CHRISTIANSEN Doug USA 23 MAY 1978
General Manager: FRENCH Andy GBR 27 OCT 1961
Team Leader: TURNER lan GBR 28 MAR 1955
Equipment Manager: ELLERY Jason GBR 20 MAY 1970
Physiotherapist: MACPHAIL Mairi GBR 11 JAN 1967
Physiotherapist: GIBBONS Dale GBR 25 SEP 1985
Team Staff: HAND David GBR 15 MAY 1970
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 27
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 86 /190

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP E

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 6 FEB 2013

Initial Registration 6 FEB 2013

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 POLUEKTOQV Pavel GK L 1.77 /510" 80/176 20 JAN 1992

2 SAVCHENKO Roman D L 1.89/62" 86/190 28 JUL 1988

4 NOVOPASHIN Vitali D L 1.82/6'0" 84/185 28 SEP 1978

5 BLOKHIN Yevgeni D L 1.88/62" 92/203 29 MAY 1979
11 ZHAILAUOV Talgat F R 1.74/59" 80/176 7 JUL 1985
18 POLISHUK Fyodor F L 1.72/58" 77/170 4 JUL 1979
20 KOLESNIK Vitali GK L 1.90/6'3" 92/203 20 AUG 1979
23 ALEXANDROV Viktor F L 1.75/5'9" 76/168 28 DEC 1985
25 SOLAREV llya F L 1.92/6'4" 91/201 2 AUG 1982
26 SAVENKOV Konstantin F L 1.83/6'0" 79/174 25 MAR 1990
31 YEREMEYEV Vitali GK L 1.85/6'1" 86/190 23 SEP 1975
33 GAVRILIN Andrei F L 1.87/62" 90/198 24 JUL 1978
36 UPPER Dmitri F R 1.86/6'1" 93/205 27 JUL 1978
37 FADEYEV Yevgeni D L 1.76 /59" 82/181 9 JUL 1982
38 DALLMAN Kevin D R 1.79/510" 89/196 26 FEB 1981
48 STARCHENKO Roman F L 1.78 /50" 82/181 12 MAY 1986
55 TROSHINSKI Alexei D L 1.83/6'0" 96/212 9 OCT 1973
62 KRASNOSLOBODTSEYV Vadim F L 1.90/6'3" 90/198 16 AUG 1983
70 LITVINENKO Alexei D L 1.98/6'%6" 105/231 7 MAR 1980
79 BELYAYEV Maxim F L 1.80/511" 83/183 24 AUG 1979
81 PUSHKARYOV Konstantin F L 1.81/5"11" 78/172 12 FEB 1985
85 ROMANOV Konstantin F L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 14 MAR 1985
92 RAKHMANOV Mikhail F L 1.75/59" 71/157 27 MAY 1992

Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Name

KRIKUNOV Vladimir
ZVYAGIN Sergei
KRIVONOSOQV lvan

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana
Neftekhimik Nizhnekamsk
Barys Astana

Barys Astana
Lokomotiv Yaroslavl
Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

SKA St. Petersburg
Barys Astana

Vityaz Chekhov

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Yugra Khanty-Mansisk
Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Assistant Coach: SAGYMBAYEV Yerlan
Assistant Coach: ACHZIGER Alexander
General Manager: BABAYEV Shumi

Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 30
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 85/187

MUKATAYEV Marat
MOROZOV Igor

Citizenship Date of Birth
RUS 23 APR 1950
RUS 17 FEB 1971
RUS 2 SEP 1951
KAZ 5 APR 1970
GER 5 JAN 1953
RUS 27 MAR 1971
KAZ 26 FEB 1960
RUS 18 JUN 1968

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

L Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right
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FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFCATION TOURNAMENT GROUP E

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 7 FEB 2013

Initial Registration 6 FEB 2013

LAT - Latvia

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 JUCERS Maris GK L 1.90/6'3" 83/183 18 JUN 1987 Dinamo Riga
3 REKIS Arvids D L 1.80/5"11" 90/198 1 JAN 1979 Dinamo Riga
5 SPRUKTS Janis F L 1.89/62" 85/187 31 JAN 1982 CSKA Moscow
8 OZOLINS Sandis D L 1.90/6'3" 95/209 3 AUG 1972 Atlant Mytishi
9 PAVLOVS Vitalijs F L 1.95/6'5" 98/216 17 JUN 1989 Dinamo Riga
10 DARZINS Lauris F L 1.91/6'3" 91/201 28 JAN 1985 Ak Bars Kazan
11 SOTNIEKS Kristaps D L 1.84/6'0" 76/168 29 JAN 1987 Dinamo Riga
15 KARSUMS Martins F R 1.78 /510" 90/ 198 26 FEB 1986 Dinamo Riga
17 NIZIVIJS Aleksandrs F R 1.77 /510" 77/170 16 SEP 1976 Lev Prague
18 KENINS Ronalds F L 1.82/6'0" 91/201 28 FEB 1991 ZSC Lions Zurich
21 BERZINS Armands F L 1.92/6'4" 971214 27 DEC 1983 Kompanion Kyiv
24 REDLIHS Mikelis F L 1.80/5"11" 83/183 1JUL 1984 Dinamo Riga
26 REDLIHS Krisjanis D L 1.89/6'2" 93/205 15 JAN 1981 Dinamo Riga
30 MUSTUKOVS Ervins GK L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 7 APR 1984 Mora IK
31 MASALSKIS Edgars GK L 1.76 /59" 85/187 31 MAR 1980 Yugra Khanty-Mansisk
32 KULDA Arturs D L 1.88/6'2" 98/216 25 JUL 1988 Sibir Novosibirsk
37 BARTULIS Oskars D L 1.90/6'3" 92/203 21 JAN 1987 Donbass Donetsk
47 CIPULIS Martins F L 1.81/5"11" 85/187 29 NOV 1980 Lev Prague
60 STALS Juris F L 1.91/6'3" 94/207 8 APR 1982 Kompanion Kyiv
70 INDRASIS Miks F L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 30 SEP 1990 Dinamo Riga
81 PUJACS Georgijs D L 1.84/6'0" 83/183 11 JUN 1981 Avangard Omsk
87 MEIJA Gints F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 4 SEP 1987 Dinamo Riga
90 JEKIMOVS Roberts F L 1.80/5"11" 80/176 11 NOV 1989 SaiPa Lappeenranta
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: NOLAN Ted CAN 7 APR 1958
Assistant Coach: COOLEN Thomas CAN 20 NOV 1953
General Manager: BALDONIEKS Maris LAT 24 MAY 1955
Team Leader: LIPMANS Kirovs LAT 5NOV 1940
Equipment Manager: EGLITIS Ingus LAT 21 JAN 1969
Physiotherapist: NOVEICUKS Arnis LAT 28 OCT 1988
Physiotherapist: MAZURS Fjodors LAT 27 NOV 1956
Team Doctor: KVEPS Janis LAT 13 OCT 1940
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 28
Average height: 1.85/6'1"
Average weight: 877192
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION TOURNAMENT GROUP E

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 FEB 2013
Including Game #6

FRA - France
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

3 BACHET Vincent D 3 0 O 0 2 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
4  MANAVIAN Antonin D 3 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 TREILLE Yorick F 3 0 1 1 0o -2 0 0 0 8 0.00
9 FLEURY Damien F 3 2 0 2 2 +3 1 2 0 7 2857
10 MEUNIER Laurent F 3 2 1 3 4 +1 0 1 0 9 2222
12 CLAIREAUX Valentin F 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
18 AUVITU Yohann D 3 0 2 2 0 +2 0 0 0 10 0.00
19 LAMPERIER Loic F 3 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

22 HENDERSON Brian F 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

24 DESROSIERS Julien F 3 0 2 2 0o -2 0 0 0 7 0.00

25 RITZ Nicolas F 3 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

26 BERTRAND Charles F 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 14 714

27 AMAR Baptiste D 3 1 2 3 0 +1 0 0 0 7 14.29

28 RAUX Damien F 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

39 HUET Ciristobal GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

41 BELLEMARE Pierre Edouard F 3 2 1 3 2 +3 1 0 0 4 50.00

42 LHENRY Fabrice GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

47 MORANT Johann D 3 0 O 0 8 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

49 HARDY Florian GK 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

77 TREILLE Sacha F 3 1 1 2 12 +3 0 0 0 7 14.29

81 RECH Anthony F 3 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 5 0.00

84 HECQUEFEUILLE Kevin D 3 0 O 0 8 -1 0 0 0 10 0.00

90 MOISAND Maxime D 3 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
39 HUET Cristobal 3 3 2 122:47 6717 5 50 55 90.91 2.44 001
42 LHENRY Fabrice 3 3 1 60:00 32.83 2 16 18 88.89 2.00 010
49 HARDY Florian 3 0 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION TOURNAMENT GROUP E

Playing Statistics

No Name

24
30

LYLE Stevie
RICHARDSON Mark
LEE Stephen
CLARKE David
PEACOCK Craig

HEWITT Jason
MYERS Matthew
FARMER Robert
SARICH Rodney
DOWD Robert

PHILLIPS David
LACHOWICZ Robert
MEYERS Daniel

O CONNOR Ben
OWEN Gregory

SHIELDS Colin
PHILLIPS Jonathan
TAIT Ashley
THOMAS Mark
HILL Phillip

GARSIDE Mark
BOWNS Ben

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 FEB 2013

Including Game #5

GBR - Great Britain

Pos GP G A PTS

GK

M MO MMM MOOTMO MM T T T OO

~

w
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0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 -2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0o -1 0 0
2 0 2 0o -1 0 2
0 0 0 2 -2 0 0
0 1 1 16 -2 0 0
0 0 0 2 -3 0 0
0 0 0 6 -5 0 0
1 1 2 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0o -4 0 0
10 1 0 -2 0 0
0 0 0 6 -3 0 0
0 2 2 2 -2 0 0
0 0 0 0 -2 0 0
0 2 2 4 -1 0 0
0 0 0 2 4 0 0
0 0 0 8 -3 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

o

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
5 0.00
5 40.00
2 0.00
8 0.00
1 0.00
4 0.00
6 16.67

0.00
33.33
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0O0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O oOoooo
N WO Ww-

ON OO NN -

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LYLE Stevie 3 3 2 120:00 66.67 10 63 73 86.30 5.00 002

30 BOWNS Ben 3 3 1 60:00 33.33 6 36 42 85.71 6.00 001

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION TOURNAMENT GROUP E

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 FEB 2013
Including Game #5

KAZ - Kazakhstan

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 POLUEKTOQV Pavel GK 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 SAVCHENKO Roman D 2 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
4 NOVOPASHIN Vitali D 3 0 1 1 2 +4 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 BLOKHIN Yevgeni D 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00

11 ZHAILAUOV Talgat F 3 2 0 2 0o -2 1 2 0 6 33.33

18 POLISHUK Fyodor F 3 0 1 1 0 -2 0 0 0 5 0.00

20 KOLESNIK Vitali GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

23 ALEXANDROV Viktor F 3 1 2 3 0 +2 0 0 1 5 20.00

25 SOLAREV llya F 3 10 1 2 42 0 0 0 5 20.00

26 SAVENKOV Konstantin F 3 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

31 YEREMEYEV Vitali GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

33 GAVRILIN Andrei F 3 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

36 UPPER Dmitri F 3 1 2 3 2 +3 0 0 0 5 20.00

37 FADEYEV Yevgeni D 3 0 O 0 0 +2 0 0 0 0 0.00

38 DALLMAN Kevin D 3 0 3 3 2 +3 0 0 0 7 0.00

48 STARCHENKO Roman F 3 3 0 3 0 +3 1 1 0 7 42.86

55 TROSHINSKI Alexei D 3 0 1 1 4 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00

62 KRASNOSLOBODTSEV Vadim F 3 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 9 0.00

70 LITVINENKO Alexei D 3 1 0 1 4 -1 0 0 0 3 33.33

79 BELYAYEV Maxim F 3 0 O 0 2 A1 0 0 0 3 0.00

81 PUSHKARYOV Konstantin F 3 0 O 0 0 + 0 0 0 5 0.00

85 ROMANOV Konstantin F 3 2 1 3 0 +3 0 0 0 5 40.00

92 RAKHMANOV Mikhail F 3 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 POLUEKTOV Pavel 3 0 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

20 KOLESNIK Vitali 3 3 2 62:37 3492 4 37 41 90.24 3.83 010
31 YEREMEYEV Vitali 3 3 2 116:41 65.08 1 49 50 98.00 0.51 111

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY

FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION TOURNAMENT GROUP E

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 FEB 2013
Including Game #6

LAT - Latvia
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 JUCERS Maris GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 REKIS Arvids D 3 0 1 1 2 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 SPRUKTS Janis F 3 0 1 1 2 42 0 0 0 5 0.00
8 OZOLINS Sandis D 3 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
9 PAVLOVS Vitalijs F 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
10 DARZINS Lauris F 3 3 2 5 0 +3 1 1 0 11 2727
11 SOTNIEKS Kristaps D 3 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
15 KARSUMS Martins F 3 1 1 2 0 +2 0 0 0 9 1.1
17 NIZIVIJS Aleksandrs F 3 0 3 3 4 -2 0 0 0 5 0.00
18 KENINS Ronalds F 3 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 7 14.29
21 BERZINS Armands F 3 0 O 0 6 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
24 REDLIHS Mikelis F 3 1 2 3 0 +1 0 0 0 1 9.09
26 REDLIHS Krisjanis D 3 0 O 0 0 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00
30 MUSTUKOVS Ervins GK 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
31 MASALSKIS Edgars GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
32 KULDA Arturs D 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.00
37 BARTULIS Oskars D 3 1 0 1 4 +1 1 1 0 6 16.67
47 CIPULIS Martins F 3 0 1 1 0 +3 0 0 0 3 0.00
60 STALS Juris F 3 1 1 2 0 +3 0 0 0 2 50.00
70 INDRASIS Miks F 3 1 1 2 0 -1 0 1 0 10 10.00
81 PUJACS Georgijs D 3 1 0 1 0 +3 0 0 0 4 25.00
87 MEIJA Gints F 3 1 2 3 0 +3 0 0 0 6 16.67
90 JEKIMOVS Roberts F 3 0 2 2 0 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 JUCERS Maris 3 3 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000
30 MUSTUKOVS Ervins 3 0 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000
31 MASALSKIS Edgars 3 3 3 184:20 100.00 7 57 64 89.06 2.28 021
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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